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Men / 51 / Junior
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Seth Kechin5117
United Gymnastix

10.600 10.900 9.80010.200 10.2009.400 61.100
1 1 3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Hudson Beal5116
United Gymnastix

9.200 10.300 9.20010.300 10.00010.800 59.800
3 3T 2 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Eric Keene, III5118
United Gymnastix

9.700 9.600 9.40010.500 8.5009.300 57.000
2 6 1 3T 4 8T 3 

3 

Parker Napp5107
Rebounders

9.000 10.400 9.4009.200 9.3009.500 56.800
5 2 5T 3T 2 4 4 

4 

Thomas Prakhye5100
Preston

8.100 10.300 9.5009.500 9.6008.200 55.200
10 3T 4 2 8T 3 5 

5 

Jacob Anderkoo5108
Fairland Gymnastics

8.700 9.400 9.2008.900 9.0009.200 54.400
7T 8 8 6T 5 5 6 

6 

Kenneth Findley5112
Docksiders

8.700 9.500 8.8009.200 8.9008.800 53.900
7T 7 5T 10 6 6 7 

7 

Anthony Nwobi5111
Fairland Gymnastics

8.600 10.000 9.1009.000 8.3008.700 53.700
9 5 7 8 7 10 8 

8 

Jordan Benitez Aguilera5102
Capital Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.3008.600 8.6008.200 53.100
4 9 9 5 8T 7 9 

9 

Nico Klaver5110
Fairland Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 8.7008.200 8.2008.000 51.100
6 10 11 11 10T 11 10 

10 

Auden Barrett Toman5109
Fairland Gymnastics

7.500 8.900 9.0008.500 8.5008.000 50.400
11 11 10 9 10T 8T 11 

11 
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